1173088 1000W Lucky Motors Fun

ART-NR. 1173088

1000W LUCKY

E-DIRTBIKE

Q)
Z

j-
Q
q

r=ra
¥ . >
[— I

ﬂ.

[

[

ERSATZTEILANFRAGE

www.nitromotors.de

93

| SPARE PARTS LIST

Part NO. Menila Art. EAN Code Englisch Parts Name Parts Name in Chinese Required Q'ty|
1 |DBO7E-25404-T06-BKO 9079925 | 4255816887901 handlebar T SN 1
/ L
122DX it 533 B7/ e [ 143
2 |DBO7E-24201-T06-00 9070624 | 4255675480466 throttle switch g% ChH) JEK500mm CFmd 1
_’ P )
. / - - 3 |DBO7E-25454-T06-00 9072639 4255816885129 grip-left g 122DX 1
e - 4 |DBO7E-25455-T06-00 9072640 | 4255816887918 grip-light AHILE 122DX 1
9= — T 5 |DBO7E-23202-T06-00 9072641 | 4255816887925 brake lever-right AR RIZE I 2% K 100em 1
6 |DBO7E-23200-T06-00 9072642 | 4255816887932 brake lever-left FERURAIAE RIZEI 26 K 100em 1
BN 7 7 |DBO7E-23290-T06-00 9071227 4255816887949 front brake cable LIpEiEnkzs 750*150 1
Pic Item |Part NO. Menila Art. EAN Code Englisch Parts Name Parts Name in Chinese SEPC Required Q'ty| order note
y 1 |DBO7E-22212-T06-BKO | 90740460101 | 4255816885433 2.50-10 rim black F/R Wik (B 2.50-10) F /i ik 1
2 |DBO7E-93500-2.5/10-33) 9120016 | 4251814673072 2.50-10 F/R tires (xinmei) gy T06/2.50-10 1
3 |DBO7E-93510-10x2/152 9120238 | 4255675410685 |  2.50-10 F/R inner tube (xinmei) R G T06/10x2/152mm 1
4 |DBO7E-92101-6001-2RS 9076054 | 4251814662359 bearing 6001 R 6001-2RS 2
5 |DBO7E-92500-1512077 9070625 | 4255675480565 sleeve Lenght 77L [GESE 9 TOEFTEETS ‘Tj TIZRITT 1
6 |DBO7E-23110-T06-00 9072029 | 4255675455747 brake disc F/R TERIBLRTED SME1204 7367 2/3 9L 1
7 |DBO7E-91109-06020-05W | 9071182 | 4255675474731 M6 [ P9 S Fi e - 1 M6xP1.00-20L-5i4 3
Pic Item|Part NO. Menila Art. EAN Code Englisch Parts Name Parts Name in Chinese SEPC Required Q'ty| order note
1 |DBO7E-22214-T06-BKO | 90740460101 | 4255816885433 2.50-10 rim black F/R SR () 105 T fg 22K 1
2 |DBO7E-93500-2.5/10-33) 9120016 | 4251814673072 2.50-10 F/R tires (xinmei) = ) T06/2.50-10 1
3 |DBO7E-93510-10x2/152 9120238 | 4255675410685 |  2.50-10 F/R inner tube (xinmei) W T06/10x2/152mm 1
4 |DBO7E-92101-6001-2RS 9076054 | 4251814662359 bearing 6001 RIRHA 6001-2RS 2
5 |DBO7E-92500-1512094 9070626 4255675480572 sleeve B EH) TOB/5METS \IJ TEIZIRTZ94 1
6 |DBO7E-23110-T06-00 9072029 | 4255675455747 brake disc F/R BARELRIE SME1204 4236/ [E2/34L 1
7 |DBO7E-91109-06020-05W | 9071182 | 4255675474731 bolt [ALRE P9 7S ff A - 1 6 M6xP1.00-20L-511 3
8 |DB07E-22350-T06-00 9072030 4255675455754 rear chain disc SR 25H/P41%36/37L./801k 1
9 |DB07E-91109-06025-05W | 9071183 | 4255675474748 bolt [ALRE P37 ff A - 1 6 M6xP1.00-25L-511 3
10 [DBO7E-25200-T06-MBO 9079888 4255675478661 rear fork J& X (W E ) INERETF 1
11 |DBO7E-26302-T06-BKO 9076443 | 4255675475271 [hain tensioner spring with chain roll¢ SHEK(RE) NERET 4 1
12 |DBO7E-91114-06010-05W | 9070627 | 4255675480589 bolt K Sk P9 7S F - 1 B M6xP1.00-10L-51418.84% 1
13 |DBO7E-25213-T06-00 9070628 | 4255675480596 rear jack &It 7 K500 2
14 |DBO7E-25215-T06-00 9070629 | 4255675480602 rear jack plate TR SN 4 2
15 Do /ETIAIZOENIZS 9070630 | 4255675480619 blot M8xP1.25-12 B HA 7 SR 24 T - 1 6 M8xP1.25-121%) 2
16 |DBO7E-91103-10172-12W | 9010309 | 4251814650400 front axle AL O IO LI T 1
17 [Thy OIS T 070632 | 4255675480633 screw M10 FBU i AR R | MI0 s ke o5 1a | 1
18 |DBO7E-25214-T06-00 9070633 4255675480640 L/R jack EHT IR ANERET 4 2
19 |DBO7E-92500-2012013 9070634 4255675480657 sleeve v W (SN TOB/FT U\IJ TEIZIREI3 2
20 |DBO7E-25208-T06-00 9070635 | 4255675480664 brake link plate HUBRRE B2 1 SN 1
21 |DBO7E-91114-06012-05W | 9070636 4255675480671 Screw M6 8.8 K Sk 7S FIE RS- 1B M6xP1.00-12L-5i/18.8%)% 1
22 |DBO7E-23106-A02-00 9070637 4255675480688 caliper HURRE R 234D A02 1
23 |DBO7E-91109-06012-058 | 9070638 | 4255675480695 bolt M6xP1.00-12L-5 JBUEE S fR B R T M6xP1.00-12L-55%1 4
24 |DBO7E-21399-T06-A0 9070639 4255675480701 tension set RERAS T06 1




Pic Item |Part NO. Menila Art. EAN Code Englisch Parts Name Parts Name in Chinese SEPC Required Q'ty| order note
1 |DBO7E-26104-T06-BKO 9076121 | 4255675456966 oil tank S (EE) e 1
2 |DBO7E-26112-TO6-WTO | 90734860101 | 4255675482996 front left plastic cover black AR () CK50 1
3 |DBO7E-26113-TO6-WTO | 90734900101 | 4255675487847 | front right plastic cover black AR (R CK50 1
4 |DBO7E-26120-TO6-WTO | 90734910101 | 4255675487854 rear left plastic cover black JREM%AE (R CK50 1
5 |DBO7E-26121-TO6-WTO | 90734920101 | 4255675487861 rear right plastic cover black JEAMEE (R CK50 1
6 |DBO7E-26125-TO6-WTO | 90734930101 | 4255675487878 rear plastic cover black R () CK50 1
7 |DB07E-91110-06012-04W | 9070640 4255675480893 blot Sk A SRR T8 M6xP1.00-12L-41/18.8%% 4
8 |DBO7E-91216-06100-W 9070641 | 4255675480909 U-shaped iron piece (thread) URIBRH (85 M6xP1.00{20mm3E 14m 4

m
9 |DBO7E-91116-04010-W 9070642 | 4255675480916 Screw M4xP1.50-10L [ S5 1 BOBAT -1 6 M4xP1.50-10L 2
Part NO. Menila Art. EAN Code Englisch Parts Name Parts Name in Chinese SEPC Required Q'ty| order note
DBO7E-25100-T06-MBO | 90799260505 | 4255816887963 frame orange E X 800W/36V12A 1
DBO7E-25100-T06-MBO | 90799260303 | 4255816887970 frame red E X 800W/36V12A 1
DBO7E-25100-T06-MBO 90799260404 | 4255816887987 frame green FHEE 800W/36V12A 1
DBO7E-25100-T06-MBO 90799260202 | 4255816887994 frame blue FHEE 800W/36V12A 1
DBO7E-92101-6900-2Z 9070643 | 4255675480923 bearing 61900-2Z RIRHR 61900-2Z 2
DBO7E-92500-1512125 9070644 | 4255675480930 sleeve 1251 W (k) T08/5M£15 ﬁ‘f 12K/%12 1
AR -
DBO7E-24505-T06-00 9070645 | 4255675480947 charger wire FEH M4 DCK/ &Zj‘:/z\oi’“ m/SM 1
N
DBO7E-24205-T06-A0 9070646 | 4255675480954 3-spped switch SRS YIRIF R & B 16mm A 1
Part NO. Menila Art. EAN Code Englisch Parts Name Parts Name in Chinese SEPC Required Q'ty| order note
DBO7E-25500-T06-BKO | 90770820101 | 4255675484778 front left shock 151 A BT 28 (SR ) WU R /33x33x520 1
DBO7E-25502-T06-BKO | 90770830101 | 4255675484785 front right shock 151547 R 25 (SR 0 H17113mm /33x33x520 1
DBO7E-26400-T06-BKO | 90734600101 | 4255675479101 front left shock cover black FEATRERRE (BE) AN E 1
DBO07E-26402-T06-BKO 90734610101 | 4255675479118 front right shock cover black AR PR B (R ) NIRE 1
DB07E-91110-06006-04W | 9071185 4255675474762 Screw M6xP1.00-6L-04 Sk A F R - T8 M6xP1.00-6L-041/18.8%% 2
DBO7E-91110-06008-04W | 9071186 | 4255675474779 Screw M6xP1.00-8L-4 Sk A 7S R - B M6xP1.00-8L-41/18.8%% 2
DBO7E-23105-A02-00 9071187 | 4255675474786 caliper PURRER 22 (/) A02 1
DBO7E-91109-06025-05W | 9071183 | 4255675474748 Screw M6xP1.00-25L-5 JBURE P S FR BB - (1 M6xP1.00-25L-53%1 2
Part NO. Menila Art. EAN Code Englisch Parts Name Parts Name in Chinese SEPC Required Q'ty| order note
DBO7E-23291-A02-00 9071188 | 4255675474793 rear brake cable JEE L 1100150 1
36V800W/ffi t FE4E 25H-
DBO7E-24607-T06-00 9070259 | 4255675410869 motor i 1
kiRl 9/7.84%K:400mm
DBO07E-91103-08016-10W 9071189 4255675474809 Screw M8xP1.25-16L-10 INFE G- A M8xP1.25-16L-10i/18.8%% 4
DBO7E-91211-085125- oo .
1w 9071190 4255675474816 SCrew M8 PN M2 RS- (4 | M8#T 1k FAxP1.25-1218 4
DBO7E-26109-T06-BKO 90734870101 | 4255675487816 battery front cover black SRE () AT /R R PP 1
DBO7E-21334-T06-BKO 9071192 | 4255675480824 foot rest IFE B R(EE T INREF 2
7.830L 7 kAMEL2 ) 2.
DB07E-91454-08030-7W 9071193 4255675480831 Screw 7.8x30L kil 3 2
POk /TS FHR7/M7x1
DBO7E-91465-015016-C 9071194 | 4255675480848 spin 1.5%16 IF - 1.5%16 2
Part NO. Menila Art. EAN Code Englisch Parts Name Parts Name in Chinese SEPC Required Q'ty| order note
9078005 | 4251237150815 | Polar Bar AGM Batterie 6-DZM-12 gLl 12V 12AH 3
DBO7E-24501-T06-00 9071199 | 4255675480961 wires L 36VI2AHIE 1248 7 fR I 22 1
DBO7E-24110-T06-00 9070258 | 4255675410852 1000W 36V Pl 1000W 36V 1
DBO7E-74234-08300 9071195 4255675480855 wire tie LA 8x300/E & 1
DBO7E-74234-09720 9071196 4255675480862 wire tie LA 9x720/E J& 1
DBO07E-25105-T06-MBO 9071197 4255675480879 kick stand S HE( 2BD YR 1
DBO7E-91103-10016-12W | 9071198 | 4255675480886 Screw M10xP1.25-16L-12 AR5 | M10xP1.25-16L-12i/18.84% 1
Part NO. Menila Art. EAN Code Englisch Parts Name Parts Name in Chinese SEPC Required Q'ty| order note
DBO7E-25510-T06-BKO 9077084 | 4255675480978 rear shock WEE (B =220 L 727 1
DBO7E-91103-10040-12W | 9076465 | 4255675478920 Screw M10 8.8 NS GTTEEE-FI5E | M10xP1.25-40L-121018.8%% 2
m ST | 070632 | 4255675480633 screw M10 EBU i T8 | 107 ERaxPL251a0 | 2
DBO7E-95201-25H-174 9072335 | 4255675480985 chain 25H-174L W% 25H/1747% 1
. OCCIRHTREE FE R R
2 -T06- 9070647 | 4255675480992 2k
DBO7E-26323-T06-00 brake line clip EIKE2E 28 58 U 455 Ymm 2
DBO7E-21503-T06-00 9070648 | 4255675481005 spring 3 2 INREF 1
DBO7E-26430-T06-BKO 90735570101 | 4255816885426 chain cover B (B Sha L/ kep 1
DBO7E-91114-06010-05W | 9070627 | 4255675480589 bolt Kt Sk A7 F R - 1 B M6xP1.00-10L-51/18.8%% 3
DBO7E-91103-12200-15W | 9070649 | 4255675481012 rear axle Y L ar NHZPLS0-2000 1
o TAEIIIO T o070650 | 4255675481029 Screw M12 clip FLHU A S AT B | Mg Ehsp1s0a7i| 1
DBO7E-T06-503-0 90799270101 | 4255816889479 rear fork black JE X4l T06 1




Pic Item|Part NO. Menila Art. EAN Code Englisch Parts Name Parts Name in Chinese SEPC Required Q'ty| order note
1 |DBO7E-25400-T06-BKO 9070651 4255675481036 linkage board-UP 7 W RE AR () 1
2 |DBO7E-25402-T06-BKO 9070652 | 4255675481043 linkage board-down J7 UEE PR (R E) 1
/1 "\ /0 3 |DBO7E-25412-T06-BKO 9070653 | 4255675481050 hand bar retainer-upper A Iy NERET 4 $1A356 2
- - ‘ 4 |DBO7E-25414-T06-BKO 9070654 | 4255675481067 hand bar retainer-underside T R e (Bf) /INEREF 4 41A356 2
- a0 5 |DBO7E-91109-08025-06W | 9070655 | 4255675481074 Screw M8 [ALRE P9 7S ff A - 1 ’\\Awgfpxlrﬁs:;lz):r’f-ls)jf 4
- - 6 5§S7Ei§ﬂ‘ﬁiﬁlffisw 9070656 | 4255675481081 Screw M12 paviiteete 91k 3 slag eihe o 1
o 7 |amar 9070650 | 4255675481029 Screw M12 clip BN L 2RI 8 | M1231)7 1 RAXP1.50-1710 1
mre . W 8 |DBO7E-91103-10180-12w | 9070657 | 4255675481098 Screw M10 ISR - IO L 2w 1
G AN \ g [PBUTETIZIZIONIZ: 9070658 | 4255675481104 Screw M10 BitA s M10*P1.25%14i4 1
J20NB} 4 5 10 |DBO7E-92500-2012007 9070659 4255675481111 sleeve 7L [CESRSIE 2] T06/4M720 4 1212 K& FEE 7L 1
8/  §55 9 11 |DBO7E-92500-2012012 9070660 4255675481128 sleeve 12L W TR TOB/FT U\IJ FIZRET 1
12 |DBO7E-91101-08030-14W | 9070661 | 4255675481135 Screw M8 8.8 SRR B M8xP1.25-30L-141418.8% 2
13 [T0)/FOTATOSIET T 071100 | 4255675474816 SCrew B RO i AT R | MBS RS 12l | 2
Pic Item|Part NO. Menila Art. EAN Code Englisch Parts Name Parts Name in Chinese SEPC Required Q'ty| order note
1 |DBO7E-26500-T06-BKO | 90797590101 | 4255816889462 seat Ap 1
2 |DBO7E-26107-T06-BKO 90734880101 | 4255675487823 battery left cover black ik (B 4 kLPP/800W K 1
3 |DBO7E-26108-T06-BKO 90734890101 | 4255675487830 battery right cover black A () 1 EPP/BOOW K 1
4 |pBO7E-91216-06100-W 9070641 | 4255675480909 U plate U (BT MOXPL 00T Z0mm g Tam 2
5 |DB0O7E-91114-06012-05W | 9070636 4255675480671 Screw M6 8.8 F Sk 7S FIE RS- 1B M6xP1.00-12L-5i/18.8%)% 17
[ 9070662 | 4255675481142 Screw M6 BTA 7S Ay 2 TR - 1 M6xP1.00-10i1 1
Item|Part NO. Menila Art. EAN Code Englisch Parts Name Parts Name in Chinese SEPC Required Q'ty| order note
1 |DBO7E-26200-TO6-WTO | 90734940101 | 4255675487885 front fender black RTRSEAE (B CK50 1
2 |DBO7E-26114-TO6-WTO | 90734950101 | 4255675487892 number plate black SR (R CK50 1
3 |DBO7E-24102-T06-00 9070820 4255816879494 charger A A A 36V1.5AFEFRULIAIE 1
4 |DB07E-91114-06012-05W | 9070636 | 4255675480671 Screw M6 8.8 K Sk P9 7S F - 1 B M6xP1.00-12L-51418.84% 2
5 |DB07E-91110-06012-04W | 9070662 | 4255675481142 Screw M6 5 Sk P9 S R R - B M6xP1.00-12L-41418.84% 1
6 |DBO7E-21300-T06-00 9070663 | 4255675481159 tool bag THE 1
7 |DBO7E-25120-T06-00 9070664 | 4255675481166 number plate bracket SRR IR A 1
90739620303 | 4255675487779 Sticker set red 1
90739620202 | 4255675487786 Sticker set blue 1
90739620505 | 4255675487793 Sticker set orange 1
90739620404 | 4255675487809 Sticker set green 1

www.nitromotors.de

Copyright © 2025 Nitromotors | All rights reserved. "Nitromotors" is a registered trademark of Menila Import.

Druckfehler und Irrtimer vorbehalten. Menila Import | Hafenbahnstr. 5 | 45881 Gelsenkirchen | E-Mai

parts@menilagroup.de




